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Duke Kahanamoku Canoe Race [Women]
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Kailua Beach / Bay

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 20 Lanikai W Open Pohakoelele 1:26.34

2 33 Lanikai W Open Keoki 1:30.34

3 6 Kailua W 40 Kaulanapakuiokaelepulu 1:33.21

4 1 Kaiua W Open Kahinihiniula 1:35.47

5 15 Kailua W 55 Kekauilani 1:37.53

6 19 Lanikai W 55 Mokuiki 1:38.15

7 25 Lanikai W Open Mokunui 1:38.16

8 16 Kailua W Open Hoolulu 1:39.10

9 31 Lanikai W JR Ikaika 1:39.35

10 27 Lanikai W Open Mahoahoa 1:40.35

11 23 Lanikai W 40 Kamehanaokala 1:40.39

12 13 Kailua W 55 Kukumaikalala 1:41.55

13 29 Lanikai W JR 1:42.01

14 24 Kailua W 50 Lauhoe 1:42.23

15 10 Kailua W Open Kaehukai 1:45.29

16 28 Kailua W Open Hinahinakukahakai 1:47.36

17 9 Kailua W Open Kikaha 1:49.51

18 34 Kailua W Open Palahia 1:52.20

19 12 Kailua W Open Malolo 1:55.23

20 17 Alapa Hoe W Open Lehualani 1:55.55

21 2 Windward Kai W Open Eleu O Ke kai 1:56.24

22 26 Lanikai W Open Ka Olelo Paa 1:57.52

23 18 Windward Kai W 60 Manamakai DNF
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Divisional Results

Juniors

1 31 Lanikai W JR Ikaika 1:39.35

2 29 Lanikai W JR 1:42.01

Kamalani Freita, Ayla Sprecher, Kali Wilding, Emma Lynsey, Hoku Kishida, Helani Aspelund

40+ Masters

1 6 Kailua W 40 Kaulanapakuiokaelepulu 1:33.21

2 23 Lanikai W 40 Kamehanaokala 1:40.39

Nikki Radford, Tracy Kane, Susan Maher, Woreen Hamocon, Kristi Potosa-Sigel, Christy Borton

50+ Masters

1 24 Kailua W 50 Lauhoe 1:42.23

Darci Singlehurst, Lori Krueger, Lisa Martin, Theresa Taylor, Deb Solis, Alison Moore

55+ Masters

1 15 Kailua W 55 Kekauilani 1:37.53

2 19 Lanikai W 55 Mokuiki 1:38.15

3 13 Kailua W 55 Kukumaikalala 1:41.55

Jenifer Fisher, Sandra Scafe-Kalama, Debbie Clark, Heidi Hansen-Smith, Jamie Grimm, Carleen Ornellas

Open

1 20 Lanikai W Open Pohakoelele 1:26.34

2 33 Lanikai W Open Keoki 1:30.34

3 1 Kailua W Open Kahinihiniula 1:35.47

4 25 Lanikai W Open Mokunui 1:38.16

5 16 Kailua W Open Hoolulu 1:39.10

6 10 Kailua W Open Kaehukai 1:45.29

7 27 Lanikai W Open Mahoahoa 1:40.35

8 28 Kailua W Open Hinahinakukahakai 1:47.36

9 9 Kailua W Open Kikaha 1:49.51

10 1 Kailua W Open Kahinihiniula 1:35.47

11 34 Kailua W Open Palahia 1:52.20

12 12 Kailua W Open Malolo 1:55.23

13 17 Alapa Hoe W Open Lehualani 1:55.55

14 2 Windward Kai W Open Eleu O Ke Kai 1:56.24

15 26 Lanikai W Open Ka Olelo Paa 1:57.52

Lohi Aweau, Carolyn Seto-Mook, Shien-Lu Stokesbary, Giulia Anderson, Joey Foti, Ingrid Seiple


